Apex® Anti-Mar
Engineered Solutions
• Durable nylon protection
• Elliminates costly re-works
• Custom fit solutions
• Widest range of proven designs
PROTECTIVE COVERS
ANTI-MAR ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS

RT Recessed Tip
SB Shallow Broach
SF Surface Drive
SM Strip Magnet
TD Turned OD
U Universal (Swivel)
Nutsetter
Complete Assembly Drive Drive Opening Opening Length Cover
Ordering Number Size Type Size Type (in.) Features* Features*
Covered Nutsetter Complete Assemblies (Includes Tool and Anti-Mar Cover)
MNC6N-08-10M-4 1/4 Hex 8 mm Hex 4 M FS FT
MNC6N-08-10M-6 1/4 Hex 8 mm Hex 6 M FS FT
SMNC6B-08-10M-4 1/4 Hex 8 mm Hex 4 SM FS FT
SMNC6B-08-10M-6 1/4 Hex 8 mm Hex 6 SM FS FT
SMNC6B-08-10M-9 1/4 Hex 8 mm Hex 9 SM FS FT
VMNC-56-10MM 1/4 Hex 10 mm Hex 2.54 RT PF
Socket
Complete Assembly Drive Drive Opening Opening Length Cover
Ordering Number Size Type Size** Type (in.) Features* Features*
Covered Socket Complete Assemblies (Includes Tool and Anti-Mar Cover)
MRNC-5.5MME1 1/4 Square 5.5 Hex 0.938 M R FT PF
MRNC-7MME1 1/4 Square 7      Hex 0.875 M R FT PF
RMBNC-7MM21 1/4 Square 7      Hex 1.75 R B FT PF
RMBNC-10MM21 1/4 Square 10      Hex 1.75 R B FT PF
MNC-10MM11 1/4 Square 10      Hex 1 M FT PF
VANC-229-10MM 1/4 Square 10      Hex 1.75 M B FT PF
MRHCNC-22612 3/8 Square 3/8 Hex 1.25 M R TD RT PF PC
HCNC-22512 3/8 Square 3/8 Hex 1.5 TD SB FT PF PC
HCNC-13014 3/8 Square 7/16 Hex 1.5 TD SB FT PF PC
HCNC-13414 3/8 Square 7/16 Hex 1.5 TD FT PF PC
HCNC-20918 3/8 Square 9/16 Hex 3.5 FT PF PC
BZCNC-30 3/8 Square 3/4 Bezel 1.5 4 lugs ET PF PC
HCNC-2424 3/8 Square 3/4 Dbl. Hex 0.89 stepped FT PF PC
BZCNC-31 3/8 Square 69/94 Bezel 1.5 4 lugs ET PF PC
HCNC-1130-D 3/8 Square 15/16 Dbl. Hex 1.25 stepped FT PF PC
MVCNC-53-7MM 3/8 Square 7      Hex 2 M FT PF
Continued on next page. **Fractions represent inches. Integers represent metric (mm).
Covered Socket Complete Assemblies – continued (Includes Tool and Anti-Mar Cover)
MNC-8MM23 3/8 Square 8      Hex 2      M RT PF PC
MBVCNC-707-10MM 3/8 Square 10      Hex 2 M B RT PF PC
MBVCNC-731-10MM 3/8 Square 10      Hex 2 M B TD FT PF PC
MBVCNC-733-10MM 3/8 Square 10      Hex 2 M B TD RT PF PC
MBVCNC-781-10MM 3/8 Square 10      Hex 2 M B TD FT PF PC
MBVCNC-795-10MM 3/8 Square 10      Hex 2 M B RT PF PC
MVCNC-734-10MM 3/8 Square 10      Hex 2 M FT PF
RMBNC-10MM23 3/8 Square 10      Hex 2 R B FT PF
VCNC-736-10MM 3/8 Square 10      Hex 1.25 RT PF
VCNC-790-10MM 3/8 Square 10      Hex 1.25 TD RT PF PC
VCSFNC-789-10MM 3/8 Square 10      Hex 3.5 SF TD FT PF
VCNC-791-10MM-D 3/8 Square 10      Dbl. Hex 1.25 RT PF PC
VCNC-792-10MM-D 3/8 Square 10      Dbl. Hex 2 RT PF PC
MVC-610-13MM 3/8 Square 13      Hex 1.5 M SF RT PF PC
VCNC-631-13MM 3/8 Square 13      Hex 1.5 RT PF
MBVCNC-634-13MM 3/8 Square 13      Hex 2 M B RT PF PC
VCNC-667-13MM 3/8 Square 13      Hex 3.5 RT PF PC
VCSFNC-633-13MM 3/8 Square 13      Hex 2.6 SF RT PF PC
VCNC-69-24MM 3/8 Square 24      Hex 1.5 RT PF PC
MBVENC-104-13MM 1/2 Square 13      Hex 2.25 M B FT PF
MNC-17MM55 1/2 Square 17      Hex 3.25 M FT PF
SMVENC-105-18MM 1/2 Square 18      Hex 1.5 SM FT PF
VESFNC-153-19MM 1/2 Square 19      Hex 3.25 SF FT PF
VESFNC-105-21MM 1/2 Square 21      Hex 1.5 SF FT PF
HFSF-14424 5/8 Square 3/4 Hex 1.914 SF RT PF PC
VFSFNC-118-19MM 5/8 Square 19      Hex 1.875 SF TD RT PF PC
MBVFNC-117-19MM 5/8 Square 19      Hex 3.5 M B SF TD RT PF PC
VFSFNC-103-19MM 5/8 Square 19      Hex 3.5 SF TD RT PF PC
VFSFNC-110-19MM 5/8 Square 19      Hex 3.5 SF TD RT PF PC
VFSFNC-111-19MM 5/8 Square 19      Hex 3.5 SF TD RT PF PC
VFSFNC-112-19MM 5/8 Square 19      Hex 3.5 SF TD RT PF PC
MVFNC-99-19MM 5/8 Square 19      Hex 3.545 RT PF PC ER
MRVFSFNC-115-19MM 5/8 Square 19      Hex 3.75 M R SF TD RT PF PC
MBRVFNC-116-19MM 5/8 Square 19      Hex 4.5 M B R RT PF PC
MBRVFSFNC-119-19MM 5/8 Square 19      Hex 4.5 M B R SF RT PF PC
RMBRVFNC-114-19MM 5/8 Square 19      Hex 4.5 M R RT PF PC
MRMBVFSFNC-20-21MM 5/8 Square 21      Hex 3 M R SF RT PF PC
MRVFSFNC-18-21MM 5/8 Square 21      Hex 3 M R SF RT PF PC
RMBVFSFNC-18-21MM 5/8 Square 21      Hex 3 M B R SF RT PF PC
HGSF-13824-A 3/4 Square 3/4 Hex 3.125 SF RT PF PC
HGSFNC-14524 3/4 Square 3/4 Hex 4 SF RT PF PC
MHGNC-14624 3/4 Square 3/4 Hex 4 M TD RT PF PC
HGSFNC-3028 3/4 Square 7/8 Hex 4 SF RT PF PC
VGNC-105-17MM 3/4 Square 17      Hex 2.375 TD RT PF PC
VGNC-108-17MM 3/4 Square 17      Hex 3.25 TD RT PF PC
VGSFNC-109-17MM 3/4 Square 17      Hex 4 SF TD RT PF PC
VGNC-28-19MM 3/4 Square 19      Hex 2.375 TD RT PF PC
VGSFNC-34-19MM 3/4 Square 19      Hex 3.25 SF TD RT PF PC
VGSFNC-56-21MM 3/4 Square 21      Hex 4 SF TD RT PF PC
RMBVGSFNC-53-21MM 3/4 Square 21      Hex 4.5 M B R SF RT PF PC
VGSFNC-55-21MM 3/4 Square 21      Hex 6 SF RT PF
VGFLNC-40-22MM 3/4 Square 22      Hex 2.5 FL RT PF PC
VGSFNC-40-22MM 3/4 Square 22      Hex 2.5 SF RT PF PC
MBRVGNC-34-22MM 3/4 Square 22      Hex 4 M B R RT PF PC
RMBRVGSFNC-38-22MM 3/4 Square 22      Hex 4 M B R SF RT PF PC
VGSFNC-39-22MM 3/4 Square 22      Hex 4 SF TD RT PF PC
*Features Abbreviations
B Bolt Clearance
DM Donut Magnet
EC Extension Cover Only

SB Shallow Broach
SF Surface Drive
SM Strip Magnet
TD Turned OD
U Universal (Swivel)
Complete Assembly Extension Socket Cover
Ordering Number Drive Size Drive Type Sex Length (in.) Opening Size Opening Type Length (in.) Features* Features*
Covered Socket with Extension Complete Assemblies (Includes Tool and Anti-Mar Cover)
MBVANC-85-8MM 1/4 Square F 3 8 Hex 1.75 M B FS
MVMNC-8-7MM 1/4 Hex M 6 7 Hex 0.875 M FS
MRVMNC-9-7MM 1/4 Hex M 8 7 Hex 0.875 R FS
MVMNC-9-7MM 1/4 Hex M 8 7 Hex 0.875 M FS
MVMNC-61-10MM 1/4 Hex M 1.625 10 Hex 1.25 M FS
MRSFVMNC-58-10MM 1/4 Hex M 3 10 Hex 1.75 R SF FS
MVMSFNC-62-10MM 1/4 Hex M 4 10 Hex 1.75 M SF FS
MBVMNC-63-10MM 1/4 Hex M 6 10 Hex 1.75 M B FS
MBVMNC-65-10MM 1/4 Hex M 6 10 Hex 2 M B FS
MVMNC-60-10MM 1/4 Hex M 6 10 Hex 1 M FS
MVMSFNC-60-10MM 1/4 Hex M 6 10 Hex 1 M SF FS
SMVMNC-65-10MM 1/4 Hex M 6 10 Hex 2 SM FS
VMNC-70-10MM 1/4 Hex M 6 10 Hex 1.75 FS
MBVMNC-64-10MM 1/4 Hex M 8 10 Hex 1.75 M B FS
VMNC-6-13MM 1/4 Hex M 1.625 13 Hex 2 FS
MBVMNC-5-13MM 1/4 Hex M 2 13 Hex 3.5 M B FS
MVMNC-1-15MM 1/4 Hex M 1.625 15 Hex 2 M FS
VMNC-2-15MM 1/4 Hex M 1.625 15 Hex 2 FS
VMNC-1-16MM 1/4 Hex M 1.625 16 Hex 2 FS
VMNC-2-19MM 1/4 Hex M 1.625 19 Hex 2 FS
VMNC-1-21MM 1/4 Hex M 2 21 Hex 1.5 FS
VCNC-248-8MM 3/8 Square F 3 8 Hex 1.25 M FS
MVCNC-752-10MM 3/8 Square F 2 10 Hex 1.25 M FS
MBVCNC-754-10MM 3/8 Square F 3 10 Hex 2 M B FS
MRSFVCNC741-10M-NU 3/8 Square F 3 10 Hex 1.75 R SF FS
MRVCSFNC-724-10MM 3/8 Square F 3 10 Hex 2 R SF FS
MVCNC-710-10MM 3/8 Square F 3 10 Hex 1.25 M FS
MVCNC-750-10MM 3/8 Square F 3 10 Hex 1.25 M FS
VCNC-751-10MM 3/8 Square F 3 10 Hex 1.25 FS
MBVCNC-747-10MM 3/8 Square F 4 10 Hex 3.5 M B FS
MBVCNC-762-10MM 3/8 Square F 4 10 Hex 2 M B FS
MVCNC-748-10MM 3/8 Square F 4 10 Hex 1.25 M FS
MVCNC-755-10MM 3/8 Square F 4 10 Hex 1.25 M FS
VCNC-758-10MM 3/8 Square F 4 10 Hex 0.875 M FS
RMBVCNC-728-10MM 3/8 Square F 5 10 Hex 2 R B FS
MVCNC-702-10MM 3/8 Square F 6 10 Hex 1.25 M FS
MVCNC-702-10MM-NA 3/8 Square F 6 10 Hex 1.25 M FS
MVCNC-702-10MM-NU 3/8 Square F 6 10 Hex 1.25 M FS
MVCNC-746-10MM 3/8 Square F 6 10 Hex 1.25 M FS
SMVCNC-764-10MM 3/8 Square F 6 10 Hex 2 SM FS
MBVCNC-745-10MM 3/8 Square F 8 10 Hex 3.5 M B FS
MVCNC-756-10MM 3/8 Square F 8 10 Hex 1.25 M FS
MVCNC-759-10MM 3/8 Square F 10 10 Hex 0.875 M FS
RMBVCNC-727-10MM 3/8 Square F 10 10 Hex 2 R B FS
MBVCNC-749-10MM 3/8 Square F 12 10 Hex 3.5 M B FS
MVCNC-766-10MM 3/8 Square F 12 10 Hex 2 M FS
SMVCNC-765-10MM 3/8 Square F 12 10 Hex 2 SM FS
VCNC-757-10MM 3/8 Square F 12 10 Hex 1.25 FS
MBSFVCNC-653-13MM 3/8 Square F 12 13 Hex 2 M B SF FS
MBVCNC-647-13MM 3/8 Square F 2 13 Hex 3.5 M B FS
MBVCNC-645-13MM 3/8 Square F 3 13 Hex 3.5 M B FS
MVCNC-648-13MM 3/8 Square F 3 13 Hex 1.5 M FS
SMVCSFNCNU-624-13M 3/8 Square F 3 13 Hex 1.5 RE SM SF FS
MBVCNC-651-13MM 3/8 Square F 4 13 Hex 2 M B FS
MBVCNC-644-13MM 3/8 Square F 6 13 Hex 3.5 M B FS
MRVCNC-628-13MM-NU 3/8 Square F 6 13 Hex 1.5 R FS
MRVCNC-662-13MM-NA 3/8 Square F 6 13 Hex 1.5 R FS
MSFVCNC-652-13MM 3/8 Square F 6 13 Hex 2 M SF FS
MVCNC-649-13MM 3/8 Square F 6 13 Hex 2 M FS
Continued on next page.
Complete Assembly Extension Socket Cover
Ordering Number Drive Size Drive Type Sex Length (in.) Opening Size Opening Type Length (in.) Features* Features*
Covered Socket with Extension Complete Assemblies – continued (Includes Tool and Anti-Mar Cover)
MVCNCNU-625-13MM 3/8 Square F 6 13 Hex 1.5 M FS
MBVCNC-652-13MM 3/8 Square F 8 13 Hex 2 M B FS
SMSFVCNC637-13M-NU 3/8 Square F 8 13 Hex 2 SM SF FS
MBVCNC-654-13MM 3/8 Square F 10 13 Hex 2 M B FS
MVCNC-646-13MM 3/8 Square F 10 13 Hex 1.5 M FS
MBVCNC-653-13MM 3/8 Square F 12 13 Hex 2 M B FS
MVCNC-650-13MM 3/8 Square F 12 13 Hex 1.5 M FS
VCNC-653-13MM 3/8 Square F 12 13 Hex 2 FS
VCNC-239-14MM 3/8 Square F 10 14 Hex 2 FS
MBVCNC-135-15MM 3/8 Square F 6 15 Hex 2 M B FS
VCSFNC-132-15MM-NA 3/8 Square F 12 15 Hex 1.5 SF FS
DMVCSFNC-623-13MM 7/16 Square F 3 13 Hex 1 DM SF RE
MBVNNC-1-13MM 7/16 Hex M 8 13 Hex 2 M B FS
MRVNNC-1-15MM 7/16 Hex M 6 15 Hex 3.25 R FS
MVENC-1-7MM 1/2 Square F 1.5 7 Hex 1.25 M FS
MVENC-143-10MM 1/2 Square F 1.5 10 Hex 1.25 M FS
MBRVENC-108-18MM 1/2 Square F 8 18 Hex 2.25 R B FS
MRVENC-101-18MM 1/2 Square F 20 18 Hex 1.5 R SF FS
Adapter Extension Socket
Complete Assembly Drive Drive Length Drive Drive Length Opening Opening Length Adapter Socket Cover
Ordering Number Size Type Sex (in.) Size Type Sex (in.) Size** Type (in.) Features* Features* Features*
Covered Socket with Extension & Adapter Complete Assemblies (Includes Tool and Anti-Mar Cover)

P Pinned
PC Partially Covered
PF Press Fit
R Rare Earth Magnet
RE Retractable / Finder
Sleeve
RNTRemovable Nylon Tip
RT Recessed Tip
SB Shallow Broach
SF Surface Drive
SM Strip Magnet
TD Turned OD
U Universal (Swivel)
MRVANC-97-7MM 1/4 Square F 1.5 1/4 Hex M 6 7 Hex 0.875 QR R FS
MVCNC-760-10MM 3/8 Square F 1.75 1/4 Hex M 6 10 Hex 1 QR M FS
MBVCNC-763-10MM 3/8 Square F 2 7/16 Hex M 8 10 Hex 2 QR B, M FS
MVCNC-761-10MM 3/8 Square F 2 7/16 Hex M 8 10 Hex 1.25 QR M FS
VCNC-761-10MM 3/8 Square F 2 7/16 Hex M 8 10 Hex 1.25 QR FS
RCSFNC-1314-9 3/8 Square F 1.5 1/4 Hex M 9 7/16 Hex 1.062 P U, SF EC, FS
RMSFNC-214-9 - - - - 1/4 Hex M 9 7/16 Hex 1.062 P U, SF EC, FS
RCNC-2616-9 3/8 Square F 1.5 1/4 Hex M 9 1/2 Hex 1 P U EC, FS
RCSFNC-2816-9 3/8 Square F 1.5 1/4 Hex M 9 1/2 Hex 1.062 P U, SF EC, FS